Soc

T RH B

BAR & BISTRO

WINE

COCKTAILS

Spice & Berries 170
Havana Club Rum, Chambord, lime, ginger beer

Fig & Fennel 170
OP Anderson, lemon, lemongrass, Fig leaf soda
Espresso Martini by Beck & Call 175
Vodka, coffee, caramel, vanilla

Classic Margarita by Beck & Call 165
Ocho Single Estate tequila, orange liqueur, lime

Virgin Passion (Non alcoholic) 135
Passion fruit puree, lemon, passion fruit, sprite

Social Spritz 170

Amaro, Calvados, Chambord, grapefruit,
sparkling wine, soda water

Monkey Ball 170

Monkey Shoulder whiskey, falernum, lime,
lemonade, nutmeg

| Menta make a Negroni 170

Beefeater Gin, Cointreau, sweet vermouth,
Branca menta

Virgin Peach (Non alcoholic) 135
Pineapple juice, cranberry juice, peach puree, lemon

SMALL PLATES

Cheese & Charcuteries 195

Truffle salami, Fenalar, Norwegian cured ham,
Bufar cheese, marinated olives, cornichons
& sourdough bread (m, su, @, r, b)

Fries & dip 65

French fries, aioli & spicy ketchup
(b, e, ¢, mu, so, @)

Fish taco 165

Corn tortilla, breaded cod, coleslaw, iceberg lettuce,
lime mayonnaise, chili & coriander

(w, e, su, [)
Mushroom toast 145

Levain bread, mushrooms, truffle mayo, pickled onion,
parmesan & garden cress
(w, 1, b, su, e, m)

DESSERT

Créme briilée 165
Classic with vanilla

(m, e)

Chocolate ganache 165

Cherry compote, whipped cream cheese and white
chocolate cream, roasted almonds & atsina cress
(a, m, so, e, @)

SWEET WINE

Royal Tokaij Late Harvest, Hungary 115

Blandys Rainwater Madeira, Portugal 115

CLASSICS

Caesar salad 315

Romaine lettuce, Caesar dressing, parmesan & croutons
(w. 0. b, 1, e, m, mu, ses, su)
Served with your choice of:

Garlic & thyme roasted chicken breast & bacon

The Social Burger 315

Beef or plant-based patty, smoked cheddar,
Thousand Island dressing, lettuce, red onion,
beef tomato, pickled cucumber & French fries
(w, b, m, su, ¢)

Bacon +25

Steak frites 415

Grilled ribeye, broccolini, shallots,
green peppercorn sauce & French fries
(m, mu, su, so)

Wienerschnitzel 375

Veal loin, red wine sauce, cowboy butter, capers,
lemon, green salad & French fries
(w, e, m, mu, ses, si)

SEASONAL

Onion & Jerusalem Artichoke soup 235

Caramelized onion, Jerusalem artichoke,
parsley oil, chives & garlic bread
(w, 1, b, s0, m, ¢, su)

Gnocchi 285

Pan-fried gnocchi, ricotta, sun-dried & fresh tomatoes,
endive, pickled onion, sage gremolata & pumpkin seeds
(w, m, su)

Pizza 285

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chorizo, gremolata,
pine nuts & parmesan
(2w, m, p)

Catch of the day 395
Ask the staff for whats available today

Today's Special 395
Ask the staff for whats available today

A=Almonds, C=Celery, B=Barley, E=FEgg, F=Fish, H= Hazelnut, L=Lupin, M=Milk, MO=Mollusc, MU=Mustard,
0=0ats, P=Pine nuts, R=Rye, SES=Sesame, SH=Shellfish, SOY=S0, SU=Sulphites, W=Wheat

Sparkling

Cava Gordon Negro Brut, Freixenet, Spain
Prosecco DOC Brut, Botter, Italy

Cremant de Bordeaux, Chateau Cazeau, France

Imperial Brut, Moét & Chandon, France

White

House White wine

Pasqua Capitoli Pinot Grigio, Italy

Riesling Dry, Schloss Johannisberg, Germany
Chardonnay, Robert Weil, Germany

Louis Moreau Petit Chablis, France

Weil Kiedricher Riesling, Germany
Macon-Villages Chardonnay, France
Jurtschitsch Loss Griiner Veltliner, Austria
Dom. Sautereau Sancerre Blanc, France

Au Bon Climat Santa Barbara Chardonnay, USA
Red

House Red wine

Tempranillo, Vina Albizu Caminante, Spain
Cotes du Rhone, Les Oliviers, France

Langhe Rosso Pinin, Borgogno, ltaly
Borgogno Barbera d'Alba, Italy

Weil Junior Spiatburgunder Unique, Germany
Thymiopoulos Naoussa Alta, Greece

Stark Conde Cabernet Sauvignon, South Africa
Mercurey Rouge Pinot Noir, France

Casa Brancaia Chianti Classico, ltaly

Ridge Three Valleys, California

Rosé
Capitoli Chiaretto Rosé, Pasqua, Italy

BEER & CIDER

700/140

750/150

700/140
725/145
775/155
775/155

850/170

860
910
950
970

1110

700/140
725/145
775/155

850/170
875175

830
860
960
980
1020

1150

725/145

Carlsberg 0,5

Kronenbourg Blanc o, 5/
Frydenlund Juicy IPA o,5!
Brooklyn Lager o,5/
Brooklyn Stonewall IPA o,5/
Erdinger Weissbier o, 5/
Guinness 0,44/

Corona Extra 0,33/

Somersby Pear Cider 0,353/

NON ALCOHOLIC

140

179

140

140

San Pellegrino o, 5/
Soda ss3cl

Safteriet 25c¢l
Apple or Raspberry

Lervig No Worries 0,33/
Brooklyn Special 0,33/

Kronenbourg Blanc 0,33/

092

092

92



