

THE SOCIAL

BAR & BISTRO

COCKTAILS

Spice & Berries	170	Social Spritz	170
Havana Club Rum, Chambord, lime, ginger beer		Amaro, Calvados, Chambord, grapefruit, sparkling wine, soda water	
Fig & Fennel	170	Monkey Ball	170
OP Anderson, lemon, lemongrass, Fig leaf soda		Monkey Shoulder whiskey, falernum, lime, lemonade, nutmeg	
Espresso Martini by Beck & Call	175	I Menta make a Negroni	170
Vodka, coffee, caramel, vanilla		Beefeater Gin, Cointreau, sweet vermouth, Branca menta	
Classic Margarita by Beck & Call	165	Virgin Peach (Non alcoholic)	135
Ocho Single Estate tequila, orange liqueur, lime		Pineapple juice, cranberry juice, peach puree, lemon	
Virgin Passion (Non alcoholic)	135		
Passion fruit puree, lemon, passion fruit, sprite			

SMALL PLATES

Cheese & Charcuteries	195
Truffle salami, Fenalår, Norwegian cured ham, Bufar cheese, marinated olives, cornichons & sourdough bread (<i>m, su, w, r, b</i>)	
Fries & dip	65
French fries, aioli & spicy ketchup (<i>b, e, c, mu, so, w</i>)	
Fish taco	165
Corn tortilla, breaded cod, coleslaw, iceberg lettuce, lime mayonnaise, chili & coriander (<i>w, e, su, f</i>)	
Mushroom toast	145
Levain bread, mushrooms, truffle mayo, pickled onion, parmesan & garden cress (<i>w, r, b, su, e, m</i>)	

DESSERT

Crème brûlée	165
Classic with vanilla (<i>m, e</i>)	
Chocolate ganache	165
Cherry compote, whipped cream cheese and white chocolate cream, roasted almonds & atsina cress (<i>a, m, so, e, w</i>)	

SWEET WINE

Royal Tokaj Late Harvest, Hungary	115
Blandys Rainwater Madeira, Portugal	115

CLASSICS

Caesar salad	315
Romaine lettuce, Caesar dressing, parmesan & croutons (<i>w, o, b, r, e, m, mu, ses, su</i>) Served with your choice of: <i>Garlic & thyme roasted chicken breast & bacon</i>	
The Social Burger	315
Beef or plant-based patty, smoked cheddar, Thousand Island dressing, lettuce, red onion, beef tomato, pickled cucumber & French fries (<i>w, b, m, su, c</i>)	
<i>Bacon</i>	+25
Steak frites	415
Grilled ribeye, broccolini, shallots, green peppercorn sauce & French fries (<i>m, mu, su, so</i>)	
Wienerschnitzel	375
Veal loin, red wine sauce, cowboy butter, capers, lemon, green salad & French fries (<i>w, e, m, mu, ses, su</i>)	

SEASONAL

Onion & Jerusalem Artichoke soup	235
Caramelized onion, Jerusalem artichoke, parsley oil, chives & garlic bread (<i>w, r, b, so, m, c, su</i>)	
Gnocchi	285
Pan-fried gnocchi, ricotta, sun-dried & fresh tomatoes, endive, pickled onion, sage gremolata & pumpkin seeds (<i>w, m, su</i>)	
Pizza	285
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, chorizo, gremolata, pine nuts & parmesan (<i>w, m, p</i>)	
Catch of the day	395
Ask the staff for whats available today	
Today's Special	395
Ask the staff for whats available today	

WINE

Sparkling

Cava Gordon Negro Brut, Freixenet, <i>Spain</i>	700/140
Prosecco DOC Brut, Botter, <i>Italy</i>	750/150
Cremant de Bordeaux, Château Cazeau, <i>France</i>	775/155
Imperial Brut, Moët & Chandon, <i>France</i>	995

White

House White wine	700/140
Pasqua Capitoli Pinot Grigio, <i>Italy</i>	725/145
Riesling Dry, Schloss Johannisberg, <i>Germany</i>	775/155
Chardonnay, Robert Weil, <i>Germany</i>	775/155
Louis Moreau Petit Chablis, <i>France</i>	850/170
Weil Kiedricher Riesling, <i>Germany</i>	860
Mâcon-Villages Chardonnay, <i>France</i>	910
Jurtschitsch Loss Grüner Veltliner, <i>Austria</i>	950
Dom. Sautereau Sancerre Blanc, <i>France</i>	970
Au Bon Climat Santa Barbara Chardonnay, <i>USA</i>	1110

Red

House Red wine	700/140
Tempranillo, Viña Albizu Caminante, <i>Spain</i>	725/145
Côtes du Rhône, Les Oliviers, <i>France</i>	775/155
Langhe Rosso Pinin, Borgogno, <i>Italy</i>	850/170
Borgogno Barbera d'Alba, <i>Italy</i>	875/175
Weil Junior Spätburgunder Unique, <i>Germany</i>	830
Thymiopoulos Naoussa Alta, <i>Greece</i>	860
Stark Conde Cabernet Sauvignon, <i>South Africa</i>	960
Mercurey Rouge Pinot Noir, <i>France</i>	980
Casa Brancaia Chianti Classico, <i>Italy</i>	1020
Ridge Three Valleys, <i>California</i>	1150

Rosé

Capitoli Chiaretto Rosé, Pasqua, <i>Italy</i>	725/145
---	---------

BEER & CIDER

Carlsberg 0,5l	140
Kronenbourg Blanc 0,5l	155
Frydenlund Juicy IPA 0,5l	165
Brooklyn Lager 0,5l	155
Brooklyn Stonewall IPA 0,5l	155
Erdinger Weissbier 0,5l	179
Guinness 0,44l	179
Corona Extra 0,33l	140
Somersby Pear Cider 0,33l	140

NON ALCOHOLIC

San Pellegrino 0,5l	75
Soda 33cl	65
Safteriet 25cl <i>Apple or Raspberry</i>	75
Lervig No Worries 0,33l	92
Brooklyn Special 0,33l	92
Kronenbourg Blanc 0,33l	92